● Rugged cast-aluminum housing with bronze polyester powder paint for outdoor applications.
● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● Ultra-Compact Design saves freight and space on lifts and racks during installation.
Construction
● Single CCT 4000K and 5000K are available for standard version
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 3,450 to 14,500 Lumens.
● UV stabilized polycarbonate and glass are both available for the optic lens, the professional prismatic design
  offers a good light distribution control and guarantees the uniformity.

WALL PACK
TYPE:
ORDERING GUIDE
MOUNTING
Example: IMWP04 45W 27V 50K Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MWP04
Wall Pack Series
I
IUS
Note：1. Only  27W, 45W, 62W have Emergency battery option, and emergency battery only suitable for 120-277V voltage.
            2. 27W is limited to 120-277V input only.
The external portable mounting plate makes installation super easy and
simple.There's no need to openfixture housing, nor drill on  housing,
which greatly minimize the risk of water ingression.
27   27W
45   45W
62   62W
90   90W
115   115W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   DIM
Dimming
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0    With Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
M
With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
C
Plastic Diffuser
G
Glass Diffuser
Diffuser (Option) Emergency Battery
(Option)
B
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
813 W Elgin St Broken Arrow, OK 74012
TEL: 918-804-7618   E-mail: Info@Illuminatingus.com
ILLUMINATING US, LLC